Архангельск   (8182)63--9     0-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Installation
location
Standard: Vertical inwards flow from below;
other installation positions are possible; the
installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and range.
Ranges
Details in the table correspond to horizontal inwards flow with
increasing flow rate.
Standard NJ
G Display range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recommended
Types
G 1/4   2 - 10 10 NJ-008G.010
G 3/8 20 NJ-010G.010
  4 - 20 NJ-010G.020
G 1/2   2 - 10 40 NJ-015G.010
  4 - 20 NJ-015G.020
10 - 40 NJ-015G.040
G 3/4   2 - 10 60 NJ-020G.010
  4 - 20 NJ-020G.020
10 - 40 NJ-020G.040
G 1  2 - 10 80 NJ-025G.010
  4 - 20 NJ-025G.020
10 - 40 NJ-025G.040
20 - 80 NJ-025G.080
Special ranges are available.
Multi-scale display ranges
1 20-45 75-120 180-250 mm2/s
 2 - 10  0.6 -   8  0.2 -   7  0.1 -   4 l/min
 4 - 20  2.0 - 19  1.0 - 17  0.5 - 15
10 - 40  7.0 - 38  6.0 - 37  4.0 - 36
20 - 80 19.0 - 73 17.0 - 68 13.0 - 63
Viscosity stabilised NJV
Viscosity compensated devices are measured in the factory as per
ISO VG100.
G Display range
l/min oil
30..200 mm²/s
Qmax.
recommended
Types
G 1/4   2 - 10 10 NJV-008G.010
G 3/8 20 NJV-010G.010
  4 - 20 NJV-010G.020
G 1/2   2 - 10 40 NJV-015G.010
  4 - 20 NJV-015G.020
10 - 40 NJV-015G.040
G 3/4   2 - 10 60 NJV-020G.010
  4 - 20 NJV-020G.020
10 - 40 NJV-020G.040
10 - 60 NJV-020G.080
G 1  2 - 10 80 NJV-025G.010
  4 - 20 NJV-025G.020
10 - 40 NJV-025G.040
10 - 60 NJV-025G.080
Special ranges are available.
Product Information Sensors and Instrumentation
Dimensions and weights